CELEBRATING
SOYEARS OF SERVICE
TO THE ARTS

Maryland State Arts Council Part of the Maryland Department of Commerce

MARYLAND PuBLIC ART COMMISSION

Meeting Agenda
Thursday, January 18, 2018
9:00 PM -10:30 AM
MSAC Office
175 W. Ostend Street, Suite E, Baltimore, MD 21230
Call in: 866-247-6034 Code: 8530416279

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:30

10:15

10:25

10:30

Welcome

Approval of Minutes from 10/19/17

Introduction of new MSAC Executive Director Ken Skrzesz
MSAC New Developments & Updates

Public Art Program Director Report

MPAI Project Updates:
UMB Health Science Facility Il

Liesel Fenner
Catherine Leggett
Liesel Fenner

Ken Skrzesz

Liesel Fenner

Universities at Shady Grove Biomedical Sciences & Engineering Education

Maryland National Guard Easton Readiness Center
UMBC Interdisciplinary Life Sciences Building
Annapolis Post Office Renovation
Additional project coming online

Monuments update, and murals & historic preservation

MPAC Commissioner Candidates Updates

Adjourn

Upcoming MPAC Meetings and MSAC Events:

Elizabeth Hughes

Liesel Fenner

e Thursday, April 19, 2018, Proposed mtg & tour of Hagerstown Public Art Trail
e Friday, April 20, 2018, MSAC 50" Anniversary Event, Walters Art Museum
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